
 * Material includes notebooks, resource and technology fee. Students will pay 50% for Semester 2 enrolment.

Application Fee (New Student Only)
A one-time fee required for all prospective students. $50

Enrolment Fee (New Student Only)
A one-time, non-refundable and non-transferable fee for accepted enrolment. $500

Capital Fee
An annual fee to cover the cost of maintenance and upgrading the school campus and 
facilities, reduced to 50% for those enrolling in the second semester/ 3rd term.

$500

Grade

Nursery - Senior K

Grade 1 - 2

Grade 3 - 4

Grade 5 - 6

Grade 7 - 8

Grade 9 - 10

Grade 11 - 12

Year

$ 4,390

$ 4,390

$ 4,490

$ 4,490

$ 4,590

$ 4,990

$ 5,890

Semester

$ 2,245

$ 2,245

$ 2,295

$ 2,295

$ 2,345

$ 2,545

$ 2,995

Term

$ 1,150

$ 1,150

$ 1,175

$ 1,175

$ 1,200

$ 1,300

$ 1,525

E
ar

ly
 Y

ea
rs

C
am

br
id

ge
Pr

im
ar

y
C

am
br

id
ge

Se
co

nd
ar

y

Grade Material Fees IP Books KH Books Total

Grade 1 - 6 $ 100 $ 150 $ 30 $ 280

K Class $ 100 $ 150 $ 30 $ 280

$ 150 $ 170 $ 30 $ 350

$ 200 $ 320 $ 30 $ 550

Grade 7 - 10

Grade 11 -12

Outdoor Activities School Uniform Sport Uniform

$ 60 $ 35 / set $ 25 / set

Tuition and School Fees (in US dollars)

Other Fees

Tuition and School Fees (in US dollars)

info@bischool.edu.kh092 33 66 02 / 012 872 630 

Dream . Dream . BelieveBelieve  . Achieve . Achieve
I N T E R N A T I O N A L  S C H O O LI N T E R N A T I O N A L  S C H O O L
BERKELEYBERKELEY E

L
T

E
L
T

Berkeley Tuition & School Fees 2024 - 2025



Other Services (1 Academic Year: 10 months)

Transportation

Distance
One Way

0.1 – 3.0 km

3.1 – 6.0 km

Term

$ 163

$ 213

$ 250

Semester

$ 325

$ 425

$ 500

Year

$ 650

$ 850

$ 10006.1 – 10 km

Two Ways

Term

$ 213

$ 263

$ 313

Semester

$ 425

$ 525

$ 625

Year

$ 850

$ 1050

$ 1250

Term

$ 88

Year

$ 350

Grade

Nursery - G6

G7 - G12

Snack

Semester

$ 175

N/A

Breakfast

Meals

Lunch

Term

$ 150

$ 163

Semester

$ 300

$ 325

Year

$ 600

$ 650

Term

$ 163

$ 188

Semester

$ 325

$ 375

Year

$ 650

$ 750

Sibling Discount
The Second child -10% and consecutive younger sibling(s) - 15% tuition fee discount.

Late Enrolment
Late enrolment fees are calculated according to the number of weeks remaining for the academic year.

Non-Refundable Policy
All fees are non-refundable and non-transferable.

Additional Notes
• All fees are due by the stated deadline. 
• Please check the Parent Agreement for further details.

Payment Fees and Terms
• All outstanding fees due must be settled prior to issuing of the end of year report card. 
• Late payment of fees will incur a $5 per working day penalty. 
• Late payment exceeding 20 working days will normally result in non-admission to the curriculum until settled.   

info@bischool.edu.kh092 33 66 02 / 012 872 630 

Dream . Dream . BelieveBelieve  . Achieve . Achieve
I N T E R N A T I O N A L  S C H O O LI N T E R N A T I O N A L  S C H O O L
BERKELEYBERKELEY E

L
T

E
L
T

Berkeley Tuition & School Fees 2024 - 2025


