Berkeley Tuition & School Fees 2024 - 2025



# **Application Fee (New Student Only)**

A one-time fee required for all prospective students.

\$50

# **Enrolment Fee (New Student Only)**

A one-time, non-refundable and non-transferable fee for accepted enrolment.

\$500

## **Capital Fee**

An annual fee to cover the cost of maintenance and upgrading the school campus and facilities, reduced to 50% for those enrolling in the second semester/ 3rd term.

\$500

# **Tuition and School Fees (in US dollars)**

Early Years	Grade	Term	Semester	Year	
	Nursery - Senior K	\$ 1,150	\$ 2,245	\$ 4,390	
Cambridge Primary	Grade 1 - 2	\$ 1,150	\$ 2,245	\$ 4,390	
	Grade 3 - 4	\$ 1,175	\$ 2,295	\$ 4,490	
	Grade 5 - 6	\$ 1,175	\$ 2,295	\$ 4,490	
Cambridge Secondary	Grade 7 - 8	\$ 1,200	\$ 2,345	\$ 4,590	
	Grade 9 - 10	\$ 1,300	\$ 2,545	\$ 4,990	
	Grade 11 - 12	\$ 1,525	\$ 2,995	\$ 5,890	

# **Other Fees**

Grade	Material Fees	IP Books	KH Books	Total
K Class	\$ 100	\$ 150	\$ 30	\$ 280
Grade 1 - 6	\$ 100	\$ 150	\$ 30	\$ 280
Grade 7 - 10	\$ 150	\$ 170	\$ 30	\$ 350
Grade 11 -12	\$ 200	\$ 320	\$ 30	\$ 550

<sup>\*</sup> Material includes notebooks, resource and technology fee. Students will pay 50% for Semester 2 enrolment.

Outdoor Activities	School Uniform	Sport Uniform		
\$ 60	\$ 35 / set	\$ 25 / set		





Berkeley Tuition & School Fees 2024 - 2025



## Other Services (1 Academic Year: 10 months)

#### Meals

Grade	Snack		Breakfast			Lunch			
Grade	Term	Semester	Year	Term	Semester	Year	Term	Semester	Year
Nursery - G6	\$ 88	\$ 175	\$ 350	\$ 150	\$ 300	\$ 600	\$ 163	\$ 325	\$ 650
G7 - G12		N/A		\$ 163	\$ 325	\$ 650	\$ 188	\$ 375	\$ 750

### **Transportation**

D	One Way			Two Ways		
Distance	Term	Semester	Year	Term	Semester	Year
0.1 – 3.0 km	\$ 163	\$ 325	\$ 650	\$ 213	\$ 425	\$ 850
3.1 – 6.0 km	\$ 213	\$ 425	\$ 850	\$ 263	\$ 525	\$ 1050
6.1 – 10 km	\$ 250	\$ 500	\$ 1000	\$ 313	\$ 625	\$ 1250

### **Sibling Discount**

The Second child -10% and consecutive younger sibling(s) - 15% tuition fee discount.

#### Late Enrolment

Late enrolment fees are calculated according to the number of weeks remaining for the academic year.

### **Payment Fees and Terms**

- All outstanding fees due must be settled prior to issuing of the end of year report card.
- Late payment of fees will incur a \$5 per working day penalty.
- Late payment exceeding 20 working days will normally result in non-admission to the curriculum until settled.

## **Non-Refundable Policy**

All fees are non-refundable and non-transferable.

#### **Additional Notes**

- All fees are due by the stated deadline.
- Please check the Parent Agreement for further details.

